
Fund Description
Transfers In

(A)

Variance
(C = A - B)

(C)
Advances Out

(E)

Variance
(F = D - E)

(F)
Transfers Out

(B)
Advances In

(D)

$0.00 $3,412,382.00General -$3,412,382.00 $50,000.00 $0.00$50,000.00

$245,000.00 $0.00Gasoline Tax $245,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$0.00 $0.00Road and Bridge $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00$50,000.00

$213,000.00 $0.00Cemetery $213,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$0.00 $326,855.00Roads Reconditioning -$326,855.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$72,000.00 $0.00Youth Recreational $72,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$117,000.00 $0.00Park Development $117,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$79,382.00 $0.00Debt Service Series 2015 $79,382.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$326,855.00 $0.00Debt Service - Road Reconditioning TAN $326,855.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$27,500.00 $0.00OPWC W Strub Rd $27,500.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$158,500.00 $0.00Capital Projects - SIDEWALKS $158,500.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$2,500,000.00 $0.00Reserve Capital Projects - Fire Station $2,500,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$3,739,237.00 $3,739,237.00 $0.00 $100,000.00 $0.00$100,000.00
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